DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

Support to Santa Barbara County Executive Office

Jan. 01, 2022 — Dec. 31, 2022
110 shipments valued at $979,427.70

§% DirectRelief

ID 52589

Carpinteria Health Care Center 4 shipments valued at $2,181.95

Safety Net Support

Date Shipped  Product Description

Exp Date Quantity

Subtotal $2,181.95

Value

Jan. 13, 2022 Mask Face Earloop ASTM Il 3-Ply 50ct

32 Pack

391.29

Oct. 20, 2022 Family Dental Kit

Dec. 09, 2023 100 Each

406.19

Oct. 20, 2022 Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

3 Pack

2.01

Nov. 10, 2022 Family Dental Kit

Dec. 09, 2023 200 Each

812.38

Nov. 10, 2022  Sanitizer Hand Ethyl Alcohol 61% 88mL

17518-0050-01

Jul. 11,2023 48 Bottle

240.00

Dec. 01, 2022 Family Dental Kit

Dec. 09, 2023 75 Each

304.64

Dec. 01, 2022 Lotion Body Mosituizing 20z Vaseline

24 Tube

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

25.44

County of Santa Barbara Public Health 2 shipments valued at $18,486.76

Safety Net Support Subtotal $18,486.76
Date Shipped  Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value
Jul. 22, 2022 Kit EmergencyMedicalPack Vaseline& Masks Jul. 31,2023 22 Kit $ 9,756.04
Dec. 02, 2022 Refrigerator Pharma 44.9cu ft Helmer PUR 1 Each $ 8,730.72

County of Santa Barbara Public Health Pharmacy

46 shipments valued at $887,819.46

Replenishment

Subtotal $518,049.58

Date Shipped  Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value
Jan. 07, 2022 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 May. 31, 2024 9 Bottle $ 4,875.30
Jan. 07, 2022 Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB 50458-0141-30 Mar. 31, 2024 9 Bottle $ 4,871.43
Jan. 07, 2022 Cymbalta Duloxetine HCI 30mg 30ECC 00002-3240-30 May. 31, 2023 3 Bottle $ 793.77

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

www.directrelief.org
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DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

Jan. 07, 2022
Jan. 07, 2022
Jan. 07, 2022
Jan. 10, 2022
Jan. 10, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Mar. 04, 2022
Mar. 04, 2022
Mar. 04, 2022
Mar. 07, 2022
Mar. 07, 2022
Mar. 07, 2022
Mar. 07, 2022
Mar. 18, 2022
Mar. 21, 2022
Mar. 21, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Apr. 06, 2022
Apr. 06, 2022
Apr. 06, 2022
Apr. 06, 2022
Apr. 06, 2022
Apr. 11, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

Tegretol XR Carbamazepine 200mg 100TER
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.15mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 700U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB
Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.088mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.175mg 90TAB
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Cymbalta Duloxetine HCl 30mg 30ECC
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL

Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.17mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL

Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL

Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL

Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB

www.directrelief.org

00078-0511-05
00074-4552-90
00074-7069-90
00002-1433-80
00002-1434-80
00002-1433-80
00002-1434-80
00002-1434-80
00002-7715-59
50458-0541-60
00002-8799-59
00074-6594-90
00074-7068-90
00074-7070-90
50458-0140-30
50458-0141-30
00002-3240-30
00002-7715-59
00002-8799-59
00002-1434-80
00002-1433-80
00074-6624-90
00002-1434-80
00002-2236-80
00002-8799-59
00002-1433-80
00002-8799-59
00002-1434-80
00002-7715-59
00002-2236-80
50458-0140-30

May. 31, 2024
Sep. 10, 2022
Dec. 20, 2022
Jul. 21, 2023
Mar. 15, 2023
Jul. 21, 2023
Mar. 15, 2023
Mar. 15, 2023
Jun. 30, 2023
Jun. 30, 2023
Apr. 30, 2024
Dec. 22, 2022
Nov. 30, 2022
Jan. 05, 2023
May. 31, 2024
Aug. 31, 2024
May. 31, 2023
Jun. 30, 2023
Apr. 30, 2024
Mar. 15, 2023
Jul. 22, 2023
Oct. 13, 2022
May. 13, 2023
Jul. 06, 2023
Apr. 30, 2024
Oct. 24, 2023
Apr. 30, 2024
May. 13, 2023
Jun. 30, 2023
Jul. 06, 2023
May. 31, 2024

2 Bottle
1 Bottle
1 Bottle
25 Pack
5 Pack
11 Pack
9 Pack
5 Pack
9 Pack
3 Bottle
2 Pack
2 Bottle
2 Bottle
1 Bottle
21 Bottle
9 Bottle
4 Bottle
11 Pack
6 Pack
3 Pack
2 Pack
3 Bottle
10 Pack
5 Pack
10 Pack
6 Pack
7 Pack
4 Pack
6 Pack
1 Pack
9 Bottle

R B = s D AR A = T s = T = T N I R e e = R~ N R E R = e

541.40
120.60
120.60
21,109.00
4,221.80
9,287.96
7,599.24
4,221.80
2,937.24
1,619.28
1,060.80
245.32
243.92
123.26
11,375.70
4,871.43
1,062.12
3,589.96
3,182.40
2,601.12
1,748.28
373.62
8,670.40
4,291.75
5,304.00
5,244.72
3,712.80
3,468.16
1,958.16
858.35
4,956.30
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Apr. 11, 2022
Apr. 11, 2022
Apr. 11, 2022
Apr. 11, 2022
Apr. 11, 2022
Apr. 11, 2022
Apr. 20, 2022
May. 04, 2022
May. 04, 2022
May. 04, 2022
May. 04, 2022
May. 04, 2022
May. 05, 2022
May. 05, 2022
May. 05, 2022
May. 05, 2022
May. 05, 2022
May. 05, 2022
May. 11, 2022
May. 17, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 08, 2022
Jun. 08, 2022
Jun. 08, 2022
Jun. 08, 2022
Jun. 08, 2022
Jun. 20, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Cymbalta Duloxetine HCI 30mg 30ECC
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.088mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.15mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.1mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB
Tegretol XR Carbamazepine 200mg 100TER
Cymbalta Duloxetine HCl 30mg 30ECC
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB
Xarelto Rivaroxaban 10mg 30TAB

Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.175mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL

www.directrelief.org

50458-0141-30
00002-3240-30
00074-4552-90
00074-6594-90
00074-7069-90
00074-6624-90
00002-1433-80
00002-1433-80
00002-1434-80
00002-7715-59
00002-2236-80
00002-8799-59
50458-0140-30
50458-0141-30
50458-0541-60
00078-0511-05
00002-3240-30
00074-7068-90
50458-0580-30
00002-1434-80
00002-1434-80
00002-1433-80
00002-7715-59
00002-2236-80
00002-8799-59
50458-0140-30
00002-1434-80
50458-0141-30
50458-0541-60
00074-7070-90
00002-3182-80

Aug. 31, 2024
May. 31, 2023
Mar. 13, 2023
Feb. 17, 2023
Dec. 20, 2022
Dec. 23, 2022
Oct. 24, 2023
Oct. 24, 2023
Jun. 17, 2023

Sep. 30, 2023
Nov. 19, 2023
Jun. 30, 2024

May. 31, 2024
Aug. 31, 2024
Apr. 30, 2024
May. 31, 2024
May. 31, 2023
Jan. 21, 2023

May. 31, 2022
Jun. 17, 2023

Jun. 17, 2023

Oct. 24, 2023
Sep. 30, 2023
Nov. 19, 2023
Jun. 30, 2024

May. 31, 2024
Jun. 17, 2023

Aug. 31, 2024
Jul. 31, 2024

Jan. 06, 2023

Feb. 16, 2024

2 Bottle
1 Bottle
2 Bottle
1 Bottle
1 Bottle
1 Bottle
10 Pack
10 Pack
5 Pack
8 Pack
2 Pack
2 Pack
10 Bottle
8 Bottle
3 Bottle
5 Bottle
4 Bottle
1 Bottle
4 Bottle
6 Pack
7 Pack
4 Pack
9 Pack
2 Pack
2 Pack
16 Bottle
10 Pack
6 Bottle
3 Bottle
1 Bottle
6 Pack

R B = s D AR A = T s = T = T N I R e e = R~ N R E R = e

1,101.48
265.53
249.48
124.82
124.64
124.54

8,741.20

8,791.60

4,394.05

2,610.88

1,757.32

1,060.80

5,506.80

4,405.76

1,649.64

1,353.50

1,062.08
123.94

1,977.66

5,272.86

6,150.69

3,516.40

2,937.24

1,757.06

1,060.80

8,810.88

8,786.70

3,304.32

1,649.64
125.42

5274.18
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Jun. 29, 2022

Jul. 06, 2022

Jul. 06, 2022

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Jul.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

06, 2022
06, 2022
06, 2022
06, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
21,2022
25, 2022
25, 2022

03, 2022
03, 2022
03, 2022
03, 2022
03, 2022
03, 2022
03, 2022
03, 2022
03, 2022
03, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022

Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL

Basaglar InsulinGlargin 700U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Tegretol XR Carbamazepine 200mg 100TER
Cymbalta Duloxetine HCl 30mg 30ECC
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.1mg 90TAB
Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB
Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.088mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL

Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL

www.directrelief.org

00002-1434-80
00002-1434-80
00002-1433-80
00002-3182-80
00002-8799-59
00002-7715-59
00002-2236-80
50458-0140-30
50458-0141-30
00078-0511-05
00002-3240-30
00074-6624-90
50458-0541-60
00002-1433-80
00002-2236-80
00002-1434-80
50458-0141-30
00002-1433-80
00088-2219-05
50458-0140-30
50458-0541-60
00002-2236-80
00074-7068-90
00074-6594-90
00074-4552-90
00002-1434-80
50458-0140-30
00002-1433-80
50458-0141-30
00002-8799-59
00002-7715-59

Jun. 17, 2023
Feb. 16, 2024
Oct. 24, 2023
Feb. 16, 2024
Aug. 31, 2024
Sep. 30, 2023
Feb. 05, 2024
May. 31, 2024
Nov. 30, 2024
Sep. 30, 2024
Jan. 31, 2024
Dec. 27, 2022
Jul. 31, 2024
Oct. 24, 2023
Feb. 11, 2024
Feb. 16, 2024
Nov. 30, 2024
Oct. 24, 2023
Jun. 30, 2024
Jul. 31, 2024
Oct. 30, 2024
Feb. 11, 2024
Jan. 25, 2023
Feb. 18, 2023
Mar. 14, 2023
Feb. 16, 2024
Jul. 31, 2024
Feb. 07, 2024
Nov. 30, 2024
Sep. 28, 2024
Oct. 17, 2023

10 Pack
10 Pack
7 Pack
2 Pack
3 Pack
3 Pack
1 Pack
15 Bottle
5 Bottle
3 Bottle
2 Bottle
1 Bottle
6 Bottle
10 Pack
3 Pack
15 Pack
8 Bottle
5 Pack
10 Pack
7 Bottle
3 Bottle
1 Pack
2 Bottle
1 Bottle
1 Bottle
10 Pack
11 Bottle
5 Pack
6 Bottle
5 Pack
6 Pack

R B = s D AR A = T s = T = T N I R e e = R~ N R E R = e

8,786.70
8,786.70
6,153.70
1,758.06
1,591.20
979.08
878.53
8,359.05
2,788.50
812.10
535.28
124.75
3,360.00
8,791.00
2,635.59
13,180.05
4,461.60
4,395.50
4,253.10
3,900.89
1,680.00
878.53
249.70
126.12
126.10
8,822.20
6,129.97
4,411.25
3,346.20
2,652.00
1,958.16
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Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Nov

07, 2022
07, 2022
07, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
04, 2022
19, 2022
19, 2022
31, 2022
31, 2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
. 07,2022
.29, 2022
.29, 2022

Dec. 02, 2022
Dec. 02, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.088mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.17mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Cymbalta Duloxetine HCl 30mg 30ECC
LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 700U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Tegretol XR Carbamazepine 200mg 100TER
Cymbalta Duloxetine HCI 60mg 30TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.1mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL
Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB
Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB

www.directrelief.org

00002-2236-80
00074-6594-90
00074-6624-90
00002-1434-80
50458-0140-30
00002-1433-80
00002-2236-80
00002-3182-80
50458-0141-30
00002-7715-59
00002-3240-30
00088-2219-05
00074-4552-90
00002-1434-80
00002-2236-80
00002-1433-80
00002-7715-59
00002-1434-80
00002-1433-80
50458-0140-30
50458-0141-30
00002-7715-59
00002-2236-80
00078-0511-05
00002-3270-30
00074-6624-90
00074-7068-90
00002-1434-80
00002-7715-59
50458-0141-30
50458-0140-30

Feb. 11, 2024
Feb. 18, 2023
Dec. 27, 2022
Nov. 02, 2023
Oct. 30, 2024
Feb. 07, 2024
Jul. 25, 2024
Feb. 16, 2024
Nov. 30, 2024
Jan. 17, 2024
Jan. 31, 2024
Jun. 30, 2024
Mar. 14, 2023
Nov. 02, 2023
Jul. 26, 2024
Feb. 07, 2024
Jan. 17, 2024
Nov. 02, 2023
May. 17, 2024
Oct. 30, 2024
Jan. 31, 2025
Jan. 17, 2024
Jul. 26, 2024
Sep. 30, 2024
Sep. 30, 2023
Oct. 06, 2023
Sep. 06, 2023
Nov. 02, 2023
Jan. 17, 2024
Jan. 31, 2025
Oct. 30, 2024

1 Pack
1 Bottle
1 Bottle
12 Pack
16 Bottle
10 Pack
4 Pack
2 Pack
3 Bottle
5 Pack
2 Bottle
1 Pack
1 Bottle
10 Pack
4 Pack
10 Pack
10 Pack
14 Pack
10 Pack
13 Bottle
5 Bottle
7 Pack
1 Pack
3 Bottle
3 Bottle
2 Bottle
2 Bottle
20 Pack
10 Pack
8 Bottle
6 Bottle

882.82
126.12
125.63
10,586.64
8,999.04
8,822.50
3,531.28
1,758.06
1,683.63
1,631.80
536.46
425.31
126.10
8,822.20
3,531.28
8,822.50
3,263.60
12,380.76
8,842.90
7,311.72
2,806.05
2,284.52
884.94
812.10
806.07
253.32
252.58
17,686.80
3,263.60
4,512.96
3,388.62
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Dec. 02, 2022
Dec. 02, 2022
Dec. 02, 2022
Dec. 05, 2022
Dec. 05, 2022
Dec. 05, 2022
Dec. 05, 2022
Dec. 05, 2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

Cymbalta Duloxetine HCl 30mg 30ECC
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.17mg 90TAB
Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL
Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL

Safety Net Support

Date Shipped
Jan. 19, 2022
Jan. 19, 2022
Jan. 19, 2022
Jan. 19, 2022
Feb. 11, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Jul. 20, 2022
Jul. 20, 2022
Jul. 20, 2022
Jul. 26, 2022
Jul. 26, 2022
Jul. 26, 2022
Sep. 13, 2022
Sep. 13, 2022
Sep. 13, 2022
Oct. 25, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

Product Description

RYBELSUS Semaglutide 7mg 30TAB
RYBELSUS Semaglutide 14mg 30TAB
RYBELSUS Semaglutide 3mg 30TAB
Sheet Half Novo Insulin

Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.088mg 90TAB
Tegretol XR Carbamazepine 200mg 100TER
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.17mg 90TAB
Esomeprazole Magnesium 40mg 90ECC
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB
Individual Hygiene Kit

Family Hygiene Kit

Family Dental Kit

RYBELSUS Semaglutide 3mg 30TAB
RYBELSUS Semaglutide 7mg 30TAB
RYBELSUS Semaglutide 14mg 30TAB
Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
Wipes Hand Sanitizing Alcohol 75% 100ct
Family Dental Kit

Family Dental Kit

www.directrelief.org

00002-3240-30
00074-4552-90
00074-6624-90
00002-1434-80
00002-1433-80
00002-2236-80
00002-3182-80
00002-7715-59

NDC

00169-4307-13
00169-4314-13
00169-4303-13

00002-1433-80
00074-6594-90
00078-0511-05
00074-6624-90
00186-0384-90
00074-4552-90

00169-4303-13
00169-4307-13
00169-4314-13

Jan. 31, 2024
Aug. 24, 2023
Oct. 06, 2023
Sep. 25, 2023
Apr. 25, 2024
Jul. 26, 2024

Aug. 15, 2024
Jan. 17, 2024

Exp Date

Dec. 31, 2023
Jan. 31, 2024
Sep. 30, 2023

Oct. 31, 2021

May. 31, 2022

Dec. 09, 2023
Sep. 30, 2023

Jan. 31, 2024
Jun. 21, 2024
Jun. 30, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023

2 Bottle
1 Bottle
1 Bottle
22 Pack
20 Pack
5 Pack
3 Pack
5 Pack

Quantity
200 Pack
200 Pack
30 Pack

1 Each

-1 Pack
-1 Bottle
-2 Bottle
-2 Bottle
-5 Bottle
-1 Bottle
20 Each
8 Each
50 Each
-15 Pack
-190 Pack
-191 Pack
4 Case
120 Pack
50 Each
125 Each

A A A A A A A A

538.76
126.69
126.54
19,455.26
17,685.60
4,424.55
2,652.96
1,631.80

Subtotal $369,769.88

Value
170,320.00
170,320.00

25,548.00
0.01
(0.01)
(0.01)
(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.05)
(124.74)
413.60
210.96
203.10
(0.15)
(1.90)
(1.91)
1,041.60

279.60

203.10

507.74
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Oct. 25, 2022
Oct. 25, 2022
Oct. 25, 2022
Nov. 23, 2022
Nov. 23, 2022
Nov. 23, 2022
Nov. 23, 2022
Nov. 23, 2022
Dec. 01, 2022
Dec. 01, 2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

One A Day Plus Multivitamin 120CTB

Mask Surgical Tie-on 3M NLatex 50ct
OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 110TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.088mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.15mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.175mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.1mg 90TAB

Family Dental Kit

Lotion Body Mosituizing 20z Vaseline

Safety Net Support

Date Shipped

Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Aug. 18, 2022
Aug. 18, 2022
Aug. 18, 2022
Oct. 21, 2022
Oct. 21, 2022
Oct. 21, 2022
Oct. 21, 2022
Oct. 21, 2022
Oct. 21, 2022

Product Description

Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
Coricidin APAP-Guai-DXM 325-200-10 24SGL
Bayer Aspirin-Caffeine 500-32.5mg 100TAB
Family Dental Kit

Thermometer Oral Digital Entrust

Cover Thermometer 50ct

One A Day Plus Multivitamin 120CTB
OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 110TAB
Aleve Naproxen Sodium 220mg 50TAB
Family Dental Kit

Goggles Eye Splash Anti-Fog Clear 3M

Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

Safety Net Support

Date Shipped

Jan. 14, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

Product Description

Coricidin APAP-Guai-DXM 325-200-10 24SGL

www.directrelief.org

00074-6594-90
00074-7068-90
00074-7069-90
00074-7070-90
00074-6624-90

NDC

NDC

Jul. 31, 2023
Dec. 10, 2025
Jul. 31,2023

Dec. 09, 2023

Exp Date

Jun. 10, 2023
Jun. 30, 2022
Apr. 30, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023

Jul. 31, 2023
Jul. 31, 2023
Jul. 31, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023

Exp Date
Jun. 30, 2022

-

24 Bottle $ 239.04
24 Pack $ 219.06
24 Bottle $ 164.40
-1 Bottle $ (0.01)
-1 Bottle $ (0.01)
-1 Bottle $ (0.01)
-1 Bottle $ (0.01)
-2 Bottle $ (0.02)
50 Each $ 203.10
24 Tube $ 25.44

Subtotal $2,672.18
Quantity Value
5 Case $ 1,302.00
24 Pack $ 223.92
24 Bottle $ 151.20
50 Each $ 203.10
10 Each $ 26.75
1 Pack $ 1.65
24 Bottle $ 239.04
24 Bottle $ 164.40
36 Pack $ 163.44
25 Each $ 101.55
30 Each $ 89.10
9 Pack $ 6.03

Subtotal $2,097.95
Quantity Value
24 Pack $ 223.92
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Jan. 14, 2022
Jan. 14, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Mar. 30, 2022
Oct. 25, 2022
Oct. 25, 2022
Nov. 17, 2022
Nov. 17, 2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

RefreshReliva CMC-Glycerin 0.5% 0.27 SOL
Mask Face Earloop ASTM Il 3-Ply 50ct
Stockings Open Toe & Heel Knee Length 3M
Refresh Optive 0.5% 0.4mL 30ct

Coricidin APAP-Guai-DXM 325-200-10 24SGL
Bayer Aspirin-Caffeine 500-32.5mg 50TAB
Family Dental Kit

Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

Mask Surgical Tie-on 3M NLatex 50ct

Family Dental Kit

Safety Net Support

Date Shipped

Jan. 14, 2022
Jan. 14, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022

Product Description

Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.250z Vaseline
Aleve Naproxen Sodium 220mg 160CAP
One A Day Plus Multivitamin 120CTB
MIDOL Acetaminophen 650mg 20TAB

Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

Safety Net Support

Date Shipped

Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

Product Description

Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
RefreshReliva CMC-Glycerin 0.5% 0.27 SOL
Bayer Aspirin-Caffeine 500-32.5mg 50TAB
Bayer Aspirin-Caffeine 500-32.5mg 100TAB
Buckleys Cold Relief APAP-DM-PEphr 24SGL
Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.250z Vaseline

BetadineAntiseptGargle Pl 0.5% 237mL SOL

www.directrelief.org

00023-6632-08

00023-3416-30

NDC

NDC

00023-6632-08

27854-0210-00

67618-0181-08

Feb. 28, 2022

Nov. 30, 2022
Jun. 30, 2022
Feb. 28, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023

Dec. 16, 2025
Dec. 09, 2023

Exp Date
Jul. 13, 2023

Apr. 30, 2023
Jul. 31, 2023
Jun. 30, 2023

Exp Date
Jun. 10, 2023
Feb. 28, 2022
Feb. 28, 2023
Apr. 30, 2023
May. 31, 2022

Apr. 30, 2022

24 Each
8 Pack
24 Each
24 Pack
24 Pack
36 Bottle
100 Each
3 Pack
12 Pack
25 Each

Quantity
1 Case
64 Jar
24 Bottle
24 Bottle
24 Bottle
3 Pack

Quantity
1 Case
24 Each
36 Bottle
24 Bottle
24 Pack
64 Jar

12 Each

Subtotal $959.77

Subtotal $7,885.36

R I = L - R G R - S~

201.12
97.82
300.49
232.32
223.92
199.08
406.19
2.01
109.53
101.55

Value
260.40
71.68
348.72
239.04
37.92
2.01

Value
260.40
201.12
199.08
151.20
138.48

85.12

71.88
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Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jan. 13, 2022
Jul. 14, 2022
Jul. 14, 2022
Jul. 14, 2022
Jul. 14, 2022
Jul. 28, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Nov. 18, 2022
Nov. 18, 2022
Dec. 01, 2022
Dec. 01, 2022
Dec. 01, 2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.250z Vaseline
SCANDISHAKE NutritionalSuppleme 30z 4PDR
Bandage Adhesive Asstd Size Sterile 20ct
Cleaner Disinfectant 320z NonAcid 3MQuat
Mask Surgical Tie-on 3M NLatex 50ct
Individual Hygiene Kit

Applicator Skin Protectant 0.7mL Strl 3M
Family Dental Kit

Family Hygiene Kit

ONE-A-DAY Teens Multivitamins 120CTB
Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
One A Day Plus Multivitamin 120CTB
Family Dental Kit

OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 110TAB
Aleve Arthitis Naproxen 220mg 50TAB
Aleve Naproxen Sodium 220mg 50TAB
Goggles Eye Splash Anti-Fog Green 3M
MIDOL Acetaminophen 650mg 20TAB
Goggles Eye Splash Anti-Fog Clear 3M
Family Dental Kit

Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

ONE-A-DAY Teens Multivitamins 120CTB
Family Dental Kit

Family Dental Kit

Betadine Povidone-lodine 5% 0.530z CRE

Lotion Body Mosituizing 20z Vaseline

Safety Net Support

Date Shipped

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

Product Description

www.directrelief.org

58914-0800-44

NDC

Aug. 11, 2022

Oct. 18, 2026

Sep. 28, 2022
Dec. 09, 2023

Jul. 31, 2023
Jun. 23, 2024
Jul. 31, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023
Jul. 31, 2023
Jul. 31, 2023
Jul. 31, 2023

Jun. 30, 2023

Dec. 09, 2023

Jul. 31, 2023

Dec. 09, 2023

Dec. 09, 2023
Dec. 31, 2023

Exp Date

-

64 Jar $ 71.68
9 Each $ 57.51
24 Pack $ 44.64
6 Each $ 23.52
60 Pack $ 556.23
25 Each $ 517.00
40 Each $ 313.71
25 Each $ 101.55
24 Each $ 632.88
48 Bottle $ 728.64
2 Case $ 520.80
48 Bottle $ 478.08
100 Each $ 406.19
48 Bottle $ 328.80
72 Each $ 326.88
72 Pack $ 326.88
20 Each $ 277.40
48 Bottle $ 75.84
20 Each $ 59.40
10 Each $ 40.62
6 Pack $ 4.02
3 Pack $ 2.01
24 Bottle $ 364.32
50 Each $ 203.10
50 Each $ 203.10
24 Pack $ 87.84
24 Tube $ 25.44

Subtotal $22,269.47
Quantity Value
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Jan. 12, 2022
Jan. 12, 2022
Jan. 26, 2022
Jan. 26, 2022
Feb. 03, 2022
Feb. 03, 2022
Feb. 18, 2022
Feb. 18, 2022
Mar. 10, 2022
Mar. 10, 2022
Mar. 10, 2022
Apr. 15, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 06, 2022
Jun. 29, 2022
Jul. 11, 2022
Jul. 11, 2022
Jul. 11, 2022
Jul. 11, 2022
Jul. 11, 2022
Jul. 11, 2022
Jul. 14, 2022
Jul. 19, 2022
Jul. 21, 2022
Jul. 21, 2022
Jul. 21, 2022
Jul. 27, 2022
Aug. 12, 2022
Aug. 12, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.250z Vaseline

Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.250z Vaseline

Mask KN95 Face Non-Woven BYD 1ct
Gloves Exam Nitrile PF Med Gloveon 100ct
Sanitizer Hand 62% Alcohol 20z Smartcare
Wipes Hand Sanitizing Alcohol 70% 5ct
Sanitizer Hand 62% Alcohol 20z Smartcare
Acetaminophen 500mg 100TAB

Coricidin APAP-Guai-DXM 325-200-10 24SGL
Sanitizer Hand 62% Alcohol 20z Smartcare
GlucernaShake NutritionalSuppl 160z 4SUS
Lotion Body Healing 20.30z Vaseline
Thermometer Forehead NonContact Hillrom
Zarbee's Multivitamin & Probiotic 70CTB
GenexaKidsCough DXMHBr-Guaifen 118mL SOL
ONE-A-DAY Women's Prenatal Vit 60SGL
Lotion Body VaselinelntensiveCare 20.30z
Family Hygiene Kit

Flintstone Children Multivitamin 2x90CTB
Applicator Skin Protectant 0.7mL Strl 3M
Individual Hygiene Kit

Lotion Body & Hand 20z Vaseline Healing
Family Dental Kit

Family Dental Kit

Mask Surgical Tie-on 3M NLatex 50ct
Individual Hygiene Kit

Family Hygiene Kit

Family Dental Kit

Family Dental Kit

Shampoo&c Conditioner 280z Suave Kids

Family Dental Kit

www.directrelief.org

9332347004733

51645-0706-01

May. 28, 2023
Dec. 31, 2022
Jul. 31, 2022
Sep. 30, 2022
Jul. 31, 2022
May. 31, 2022
Jun. 30, 2022
May. 05, 2023
Jun. 01, 2022

Oct. 31, 2022
Jul. 31, 2022
Dec. 31, 2022

Feb. 28, 2023
Sep. 28, 2022

Dec. 09, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023
Oct. 22, 2026

Dec. 09, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023

Dec. 09, 2023

64 Jar
64 Jar
2,000 Each
10 Box
72 Each
24 Pack
240 Each
9 Bottle
96 Pack
480 Each
3 Pack
20 Bottle
48 Each
72 Bottle
120 Bottle
24 Bottle
8 Bottle
80 Each
96 Pack
20 Each
6 Each
48 Tube
5 Each
50 Each
48 Pack
100 Each
60 Each
2 Each
100 Each
12 Bottle
3 Each

R B = s D AR A = T s = T = T N I R e e = R~ N R E R = e

85.12
71.68
54.37
33.00
71.28
20.16
237.60
11.97
895.68
475.20
30.96
150.60
3,168.00
671.76
272.40
120.72
34.64
2,109.60
1,066.56
156.86
124.08
47.52
20.31
203.10
444.99
2,068.00
1,582.20
8.12
406.19
39.84
12.19
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Aug. 25, 2022
Aug. 25, 2022
Oct. 07, 2022
Oct. 07, 2022
Oct. 14, 2022
Oct. 14, 2022
Oct. 14, 2022
Oct. 14, 2022
Oct. 14, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Oct. 20, 2022
Nov. 10, 2022
Nov. 10, 2022
Nov. 10, 2022
Nov. 10, 2022
Nov. 10, 2022
Nov. 10, 2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

Wipes Hand Sanitizing Alcohol 75% 100ct
Family Dental Kit

Sanitizer Hand Ethyl Alcohol 61% 88mL
Family Dental Kit

Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
GlucernaShake NutritionalSupp 100z 12SUS
Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

Wipe Disinfectant Sani-Cloth 160ct

One A Day Plus Multivitamin 120CTB
OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 110TAB
Family Dental Kit

ONE-A-DAY Teens Multivitamins 120CTB
Sanitizer Hand Ethyl Alcohol 61% 88mL
Family Dental Kit

Pediasure Vanilla Shake 237mL 24ct

Zone Perfect Nutritional Supplement 5BAR

GlucernaShake NutritionalSupple 8oz 6SUS

Safety Net Support

Date Shipped
Jan. 12, 2022
Jan. 26, 2022
Jan. 26, 2022
Jan. 26, 2022
Jan. 26, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Feb. 08, 2022
Mar. 09, 2022
Apr. 27, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

Product Description

Gloves Exam Nitrile PF Med Gloveon 100ct
Mask KN95 Face Non-Woven BYD 1ct
Gloves Exam Nitrile PF Lar Gloveon 100ct
Clipper Nail and Toe Amazon 3ct

Gloves Exam Nitrile PF Med Gloveon 100ct
Wipes Hand Sanitizing Alcohol 70% 5ct
Sanitizer Hand 62% Alcohol 20z Smartcare
RefreshOptive CMC-Glycerin 0.5-.9% 60SOL
Mask Face Earloop ASTM Il Benco 50ct

www.directrelief.org

17518-0050-01

17518-0050-01

NDC
9332347004733

9332347004740

9332347004733

00023-3416-60

Jun. 30, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023
Jul. 10, 2023

Dec. 09, 2023
Jun. 23, 2024
Jun. 23, 2024
Jan. 01, 2023

Dec. 31, 2022
Jul. 31,2023
Jul. 31, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023
Jul. 31,2023
Jul. 11, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023
Jun. 01, 2023
Jun. 01, 2023
Apr. 01, 2023

Exp Date

Dec. 31, 2022
May. 28, 2023
Dec. 31, 2022

Dec. 31, 2022
Sep. 30, 2022
Jul. 31, 2022

Nov. 30, 2022

200 Pack
3 Each
288 Bottle
200 Each
2 Case

2 Case

5 Case

30 Pack

3 Pack

48 Bottle
48 Bottle
25 Each
120 Bottle
96 Bottle
75 Each

2 Case

12 Pack

4 Pack

Quantity
30 Box
5,000 Each
20 Box

10 Pack
10 Box
360 Pack
120 Each
192 Pack
10 Pack

B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A e

A A A A A A A A A

466.00
12.19
1,440.00
812.38
520.80
520.80
87.80
20.10
16.47
478.08
328.80
101.55
1,821.60
480.00
304.64
72.48
55.92
35.16

Subtotal $29,972.57

Value
99.00
135.91
65.91
39.70
33.00
302.40
118.80
3,252.48
73.30

Page 11/13

Prepared 1/25/2023



May. 18, 2022
May. 18, 2022
May. 18, 2022
Jun. 07, 2022
Jun. 07, 2022
Jun. 07, 2022
Jun. 07, 2022
Jun. 17, 2022
Jun. 17, 2022
Jun. 22, 2022
Jun. 29, 2022
Jul. 13, 2022

Jul. 27, 2022

Aug. 04, 2022
Aug. 18, 2022
Aug. 18, 2022
Aug. 18, 2022
Aug. 18, 2022
Sep. 13, 2022
Sep. 13, 2022
Sep. 13, 2022
Sep. 28, 2022
Sep. 28, 2022
Sep. 28, 2022
Sep. 28, 2022
Oct. 14, 2022
Oct. 14, 2022
Oct. 19, 2022
Oct. 19, 2022
Oct. 28, 2022
Oct. 28, 2022

DISCLAIMER: Current month figures are provisional.

DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB

Zarbee's ProbioticBlend Supplement 50CTB
Zarbee's Multivitamin & Probiotic 70CTB
Zarbee's Cough & Immune 236mL SYR
Thermometer Forehead NonContact Hillrom
Flintstone Children Multivitamin 2x90CTB
Mask Face Protective Earloop 3Ply 50ct
Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
Flintstone Children Multivitamin 2x90CTB
Family Dental Kit

Lotion Body & Hand 20z Vaseline Healing
Lotion Body VaselinelntensiveCare 20.30z
Family Dental Kit

Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
Mask Face Medical Non-Steril Zhende 50ct
Sanitizer Hand 65% Ethanol 20z GEL

Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR
Shampoo&Conditioner 280z Suave Kids
Family Dental Kit

Mask N-95 ParticulateRespirator 3M 50ct
Wipes Hand Sanitizing Alcohol 75% 100ct
Family Dental Kit

Needle Pen Insulin 31Gx8mm Sterile 100ct
Sanitizer Hand Ethyl Alcohol 61% 88mL
Needle Pen Insulin 31Gx6émm Sterile 100ct
Needle Pen Insulin 31Gx6émm Sterile 100ct
Family Dental Kit

Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.1mg 90TAB
Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.1mg 90TAB
OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 110TAB

Wipes Disinfectant Clorox 75ct

www.directrelief.org

17518-0050-01

00074-6624-90
00074-6624-90

Jan. 31, 2023
Oct. 31, 2022
Oct. 31, 2022

Feb. 28, 2023
Apr. 26, 2023
Mar. 17, 2024
Feb. 28, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023

Dec. 09, 2023
Jun. 23, 2024
Jun. 19, 2025
Nov. 30, 2022
Jul. 09, 2023

Dec. 09, 2023
Oct. 09, 2026
Jun. 30, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023
Jan. 31, 2023
Jul. 10, 2023

Apr. 30, 2023
Jan. 31, 2023
Dec. 09, 2023

Oct. 13, 2022
Dec. 23, 2022
Jul. 31,2023

120 Bottle
120 Bottle
60 Bottle
144 Each
120 Pack
200 Pack
2 Case

60 Pack

3 Each

48 Tube

8 Bottle
50 Each

2 Case

40 Pack
240 Bottle
1 Case

8 Bottle

4 Each

20 Pack
100 Pack
3 Each

80 Pack
192 Bottle
60 Pack
40 Pack
100 Each
75 Pack
-1 Bottle
-1 Bottle
72 Bottle
30 Pack

R B = S = B~ = = AR - A R R A~ T . = R - S~ =

1,918.80
1,119.60
999.60
9,504.00
1,333.20
1,266.00
520.80
666.60
12.19
47.52
34.64
203.10
520.80
399.60
638.40
260.40
26.56
16.25
300.00
233.00
12.19
1,416.80
960.00
825.00
708.40
406.19
50.25
(0.01)
(0.01)
493.20
20.10
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DocuSign Envelope ID: 08294F2C-8730-4CB0-9DE9-A0135F254EAB V‘

Nov. 10,2022  Refresh Tears 0.5% 15mL SOL 00023-0798-15 Dec. 05, 2023 24 Each $ 189.36
Nov. 10,2022  Zone Perfect Nutritional Supplement 5BAR Jun. 01,2023 16 Pack $ 74.56
Nov. 23, 2022 Liquid IV Rehydration 0.560z 300PDR Apr. 12,2024 2 Case $ 598.66
Nov. 23, 2022 Lotion Body Mosituizing 20z Vaseline 72 Tube $ 76.32
Santa Barbara County Department of Behavioral Wellness 1 shipments valued at $3,012.00
Safety Net Support Subtotal $3,01200
Date Shipped  Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value
Mar. 15, 2022 Individual Hygiene Kit Apr. 30,2023 120 Each $ 2,414.40
Mar. 15, 2022 Family Hygiene Kit Apr. 30,2023 20 Each $ 597.60
Santa Maria Healthcare Clinic 1 shipments valued at $1,972.00
Safety Net Support Subtotal $1,97200
Date Shipped  Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value
Feb. 16, 2022 Individual Hygiene Kit Apr. 30,2023 100 Each $ 1,972.00

Women, Infants and Children (WIC) Program 1 shipments valued at $98.23

Subtotal $98.23

Safety Net Support
Date Shipped  Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value
Jan. 31, 2022 Mask KN95 Face Non-Woven BYD 1ct May. 28, 2023 2,000 Each $ 98.23

Page 13/13
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